
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued. oo
cw
O

No of Whether Act or Acts of
No, Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Fiu£ Petition. MattS. Becew£°0rder. »«•!**«• cSStort *^&3£?"

oraer' Petition. Petition.

4150

4151

4152

4153

4154

4155

4156

4137

4158

4159

41GO

Julian, John William ...

Barraclough, James

Perring, Frederick Charles

Williams, Charles Thomas

Sandy, Thomas Ouinan

Watson, Leslie (trading
as Isaiah Watson)

Hewins, Arthur (trading
as The Hazelstrine
Quarry Company)

Edwards, William

Heath, Norman

Cater, George Herbert ...

Amer, Frederick George
Henry

Lately residing and carrying on business at
26, West-street, Boston, and now residing
and carrying on business at 30, High-street,
Boston

1, Miall-street, in the city of Bradford

264, Uxbridge-road, West Baling, in the
county of Middlesex

Bagstone Cottage, Bagstone Wickwar,
Gloucestershire, lately residing at Flax
Bourton, in the county of Somerset

Hargreaves-street, Burnley, Lancashire

Cloth Hall Saw Mills, Colne, Lancashire ...

Rocester, and trading at Stafford, both in
Staffordshire

31, Bryn-cottages, Pontyrhyl, in the county
of Glamorgan, lately residing at Tylagwyn,
Ponfcyrhyl, and Llest-cottages, Pontyrhyl

87, Scotland-road, Stanwix, near Carlisle ...

New-road, Great Wakering, Essex ...

273, Portland-road, South Norwood, Surrey...

Auctioneer and Vainer,
lately Fancy Dealer

Clerk

House Furnisher..,

Hay Dealer

Solicitor

Joiner and Builder

Manager of Bed Hill
Bank Brickworks, Ro-
cester

Collier ...

Grocer

Boston ... ...

Bradford

Brentford

Bristol

Burnley

Burnley

Burton-on-Trent

Cardiff

Carlisle

Grocer, Provision Mer-
chant, and Tobacconist

Chelmsford ...

t
Butcher ' Croydon

j

Dec. 1, 1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 8, 1906

Dec. 1, 1906

Nov. 15, 1906

Nov. 15, 1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 28, 1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 28, 1906

Nov. 21, 1906

21
of 1906

90
of 1906

41
of 1906

60
of 1906

25
of 1906

24
of 1906

30
of 1906

67
of 1906

13
of 1906

65
of 1906

51
of 1906

Deo. 1,1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 30, 1906

Dec. 1, 1906

Nov. 30, 1906

Nov. 30, 1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 28, 1906

Nov. 29, 1906

Nov. 28, 1906

Nov. 21, 1906

20

82

28

59

25

24

28

58

12

45

42

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- O
ruptcy Act, 1883 ^
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- h-
ruptcy Act, 1883 pc

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- 2
ruptcy Act, 1883 £

cc
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Debtor's I


