RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
4150	Julian, John William	Lately residing and carrying on business at 26, West-street, Boston, and now residing and carrying on business at 30, High-street, Boston	Auctioneer and Valuer, lately Fancy Dealer	Boston	Dec. 1, 1906	21 of 1906	Dec. 1, 1906	20	Debtor's	
4151	Barraclough, James	1, Miall-street, in the city of Bradford	Olerk	Bradford	Nov. 29, 1906	90 of 1906	Nov. 29, 1906	82	Debtor's	
4152	Perring, Frederick Charles	264, Uxbridge-road, West Ealing, in the county of Middlesex	House Furnisher	Brentford	Nov. 8, 1906	41 of 1906	Nov. 30, 1908	28	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4153	Williams, Charles Thomas	Bagstone Cottage, Bagstone Wickwar, Gloucestershire, lately residing at Flax Bourton, in the county of Somerset	Hay Dealer	Bristol	Dec. 1, 1906	60 of 1906	Dec. 1, 1906	59	Debtor's	
4154	Sandy, Thomas Guinan	Hargreaves-street, Burnley, Lancashire	Solicitor	Burnley	Nov. 15, 1906	25 of 1906	Nov. 30, 1906	25	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4155	Watson, Leslie (trading as Isaiah Watson)	Cloth Hall Saw Mills, Colne, Lancashire	Joiner and Builder	Burnley	Nov. 15, 1906	24 of 1906	Nov. 30, 1906	24	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4156	Hewins, Arthur (trading as The Hazelstrine Quarry Company)	Rocester, and trading at Stafford, both in Staffordshire	Manager of Red Hill Bank Brickworks, Ro- cester	Burton-on-Trens	Nov. 29, 1906	30 of 1906	Nov. 29, 1906	28	Debtor's	
4157	Edwards, William	31, Bryn-cottages, Pontyrhyl, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at Tylagwyn, Pontyrhyl, and Llest-cottages, Pontyrhyl	Collier	Cardiff	Nov. 28, 1906	67 of 1906	Nov. 28, 1906	58	Debtor's	
4158	Heath, Norman	87, Scotland-road, Stanwix, near Carlisle	Grocer	Carlisle	Nov. 29, 1906	13 of 1906	Nov. 29, 1906	12	Debtor's	
4159	Cater, George Herbert	New-road, Great Wakering, Essex	Grocer, Provision Mer- chant, and Tobacconist	Chelmsford .	Nov. 28, 1906	55 of 1906	Nov. 28, 1906	45	Debtor's	
4160	Amer, Frederick George Henry	273, Portland-road, South Norwood, Surrey	Butcher	Oroydon .	Nov. 21, 1906	51 of 1906	Nov. 21, 1906	42	Debtor's	